

Your trip to Winnipeg just got easier.

At the Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott® Winnipeg, we believe that while travel can be complicated, your hotel doesn't have to be. Book your stay with us to experience the convenience of our location and the value of our guest rooms and amenities, all backed by the Marriott name that you know and trust.

Located just minutes from the James Richardson International Airport and Winnipeg's number one shopping centre, Polo Park Mall, the Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott® is the perfect hotel for your business travel accommodations, meeting or event. You are just 10 minutes away from Portage and Main, the heart of Downtown Winnipeg's business district and one of the most iconic intersections in Canada.



You're our #1 priority.

We promise you'll be satisfied or we'll make it right. That's our commitment to you.**





Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott® Winnipeg

1301 Ellice Avenue Winnipeg, MB R3G 0N5 866.565.6505 anna.lysenko@marriott.com







Guest Rooms

All of our 171 guest rooms and suites have been prepared with you in mind. Whether you are looking to accomplish some work or to just get a good night's sleep, our spacious guest rooms and suites feature a large flat screen TV, comfortable beds with crisp linens, work desk with ergonomic chair, fridge and microwave. Our studio rooms and one bedroom suites provide additional living room space with stereo and extra flat screen television for you to relax and unwind after a long day.

Amenities

Include complimentary breakfast with hot and cold items, free wireless internet throughout the hotel, complimentary use of the on-site fitness centre including walk-in pool with waterslide and whirlpool, free outdoor plugin parking, business center and 24/7 complimentary local shuttle service (within 5 kms), and Marriott Rewards.

Meetings & Events

The hotel's three meeting rooms can accommodate 5 - 140 people depending on the seating configuration that best suits your needs. The Fairfield Inn & Suites present a brand new banquet space in Spring of 2019. Ask our Sales & Conference Services team for more information.



